LARGE FORMAT PRINTER
SURECOLOR™ SC-S50670S S
-S
er
ie
s
The Epson SureColor™ SC-S50670 is designed to deliver the fastest
production speed with uncompromised quality. Its blazing fast dual Micro

 Sleep Approx. 14W
 Power Off Less than 0.9W
Options Order Code
Heavy Roll Media System C12C890761
Waste Ink Bottle C13T724000
Maintenance Kit C13T724100
Ink Cleaner C13T699300
Roll Media Order Code
Semi Glossy Artistic Canvas 350 24" x 12m  C13S045319
Semi Glossy Artistic Canvas 350 36" x 12m  C13S045320
Semi Glossy Artistic Canvas 350 44" x 12m  C13S045321
Semi Glossy Artistic Canvas 350 50" x 12m  C13S045322
Solvcoat Backlit Film for Epson 36" x 30m  C13S045323
Solvcoat Backlit Film for Epson 50" x 30m  C13S045324
Solvcoat Backlit Film for Epson 63" x 30m C13S045325
Warranty Standard 2-year onsite inclusive of parts and print heads.
System Requirements
Server Workstation Windows Vista or Windows XP (32-bit), 2.8 Ghz Intel Core 2 Duo or better,
  4GB memory recommended
Client Workstation(s) Macintosh 10.5x or higher, Windows Vista or XP (32 or 64-bit)
SPECIFICATIONS
SURECOLOR™ SC-S50670
© 2012 Epson Singapore Pte Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Reproduction in part or in whole, without the written
permission from Epson, is strictly prohibited. EPSON and
EXCEED YOUR VISION are registered trademarks of
Seiko Epson Corporation. All other products names and
other company names used herein are for identification
purposes only and are the trademarks or registered
trademarks of their respective owners. Epson disclaims
any and all rights in those marks. Print samples shown
are simulations only. Specifications and product
availability are subject to change without notice and
may vary between countries. Please check with local
Epson offices for more information.
Ink Cartridge Compatibility
700ml Ink Cartriges
• Black C13T687100
• Cyan C13T687200
• Magenta C13T687300
• Yellow C13T687400
600ml Cartridge
 White** C13T699000
350ml Cleaning Cartridge C13T699000
**Available with the 5 colour model only
For the best results, always use genuine Epson ink.
Supplied Accessories